thermoelectric sensor with double protection tube
temperature range -200...+1600°C (depending on thermocouple used)
operating temperature of connection heads max. 150°C
thermowell material: 1.4841
tube made of C610 or C799
possibility of mounting a 4…20 mA or 0…10 V temperature transmitter
mounting by threaded fittings and DN flanges
connection head DANW with local display

Thermoelectric temperature sensors
ORDERING
Ordering example:
SCT603-1-K-B- -G1-22-500-2-20/15-350-C799-2-1200150/50
Single TC temperature sensor, K thermocouple, 2 tolerance class, B head type, ceramic protection tube made of C799,
20 mm outer, 15 mm inner diameter, 350 mm length, transition sheath diameter 22 mm, total sheath length 500 mm,
process connection G1” Sensor measuring range 1200°C..
ceramic thermowell material:
C610 : 60% Al O2 3
C799 : 99,7% Al O2 3
CERAMIC PROTECTION TUBE - FEATURES
transition sheath diameter (ØD):
15 : 15 mm
22 : 22 mm (standard)
other, please specify
total sheath length (L):
500 : 500 mm
1000 : 1000 mm
other, please specify [mm]
sensing element:
K
S
B
other, please specify
temperature sensor:
1 : single
2 : double
PP : with transmitter
connection head:
NA
B
other, please specify
accuracy class:
class 1
class 2
ceramic thermowell length (L-L1):
350 : 350 mm
500 : 500 mm
1000 : 1000 mm
other, please specify [mm]
SCT603-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X-X